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THANK YOU FRIENDS AND

SUPPORTERS OF NCA!

GO LIONS!





NCA FAMILIES, FRIENDS, SPONSORS, 
& BUSINESS OWNERS…  

WE DID IT!

The 2022 NCA Online Benefit Auction 
was a tremendous success!

The PTF Auction Committee thanks all who volunteered, 
donated, supported, and prayed for this year’s event.  
What a community we have to come alongside us!

This Business Directory is a testament to our 
community partnership and their support of our school.  We 
are blessed by local businesses who care about our 
community, education, and NCA. As a thank you, we can 
in turn support their businesses when possible. 

Auction funds raised each year go towards academic 
programs and services that our tuition simply does not 
cover. Together, we strive to raise the next generation of 
student leaders grounded in Christ,  who are well-rounded, 
hard-working individuals who know themselves well and 
are ready to go out into the community with the 
confidence and courage to serve, lead, achieve and make 
a difference.

Strong Faith. Strong Minds. Strong Hearts.  
We are NCA Strong.

With gratitude, 

Lina Maragliano, Amy Worden, & the NCA PTF Auction Team 
NCA Development Director | NCA Development Coordinator 
lmaragliano@nca.school   425-322-2371
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SILVER SPONSOR
 

CCoommmmeerrcciiaall  BBuuiillddiinngg  CCoonnttrraaccttoorrss  
 
As a Seattle area General Contractor, we specialize in commercial construction of new 
builds, renovations, and tenant improvements in a variety of markets. We are proud of 
the work we do and believe in the importance of building structures that both strengthen 
and sustain our community. 

AAlllliieedd  CCoonnssttrruuccttiioonn  
AAssssoocciiaatteess,,  IInncc..    

iiss  aa  pprroouudd  ssuuppppoorrtteerr  ooff  NNCCAA  
aanndd  rreecceennttllyy  ccoommpplleetteedd  tthhee  
nneeww  oouuttddoooorr  ssppoorrttss  ccoouurrtt..  

Contact 
 

wwwwww..AAlllliieeddCCoonnssttrruuccttiioonn..nneett  
425-259-6057 

3120 Hewitt Avenue,  
Everett, WA. 98201 



SILVER SPONSOR

Everett: 425.355.8730  Arlington: 360.435.2764
www.kulitsortho.com



SILVER SPONSOR

422 Main Street  Edmonds,  WA   |    425.778.7600   |    @l i t t le_bipsy   |    l i t t lebipsy.com



SILVER SPONSOR

 

 

 

 
 

 

www.nwsecurityandsound.biz 
 

1208 10th Street #101 - Snohomish, WA  
360 691 4200 | info@nwsecurityandsound.biz  

 

 
Home Security & Monitoring 

Commercial Security 
Home Automation  

Personal Alert Systems 
Home Theater & Entertainment  

Commercial Audio 
 
 

NW Security & Sound is an industry leader  
specializing in low-voltage systems of all types.  

With 18 years of experience, we’ve provided clients with  
custom-designed systems and state-of-the-art products. 
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Bronze Sponsor 
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BRONZE SPONSOR
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www.MadisonStreetDentalClinic.com

Update both 
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Bronze Sponsor 



NCA AUCTION EXCLUSIVES SPONSOR

TEACHER EXPERIENCE SPONSOR
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LAKE STEVENS COMMUNITY DONORS

Thank you Lake Stevens for your 
NCA Auction Support! 
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MILL CREEK COMMUNITY DONORS

Thank you Mill Creek for your 
NCA Auction Support! 
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MUKILTEO COMMUNITY DONORS

Thank you Mukilteo for your 
NCA Auction Support! 
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Thank you Mukilteo for your 
NCA Auction Support! 

MUKILTEO COMMUNITY DONORS



SNOHOMISH COMMUNITY DONORSBUSINESSDON

Thank you Snohomish for your 
NCA Auction Support! 

SNOHOMISH BUSINESS  DONORS
BUSINESSDON

Thank you Snohomish for your 
NCA Auction Support! 

SNOHOMISH BUSINESS  DONORS



LARGE AUCTION PACKAGE DONORS

BUSINESS DONORS

 Thanks to our Large Auction Package Business Donors!  
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BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
911 Driving School of Everett https://911drivingschool.com/washington/  
 driving-school-everett-washington/

AAA Washington Insurance Agency https://wa.aaa.com/

Acropolis Pizza & Pasta https://www.acropolispizzapastaeverett.com/

ACT Theater https://acttheatre.org/

Airrosti - Mill Creek https://www.airrosti.com/location/washington/mill/

Akins Insurance & Financial Service Inc. https://www.akinsinsurance.com/  
 ?cmpid=scy7_blm_0001

Alfy’s Pizza- Evergreen Location https://alfyspizzas.com/

Allied Construction Associates, INC. https://www.alliedconstruction.net/

Aloha Car Wash Co. https://247.alohacarwashcompany.com/

Alpine Specialty Cleaning  https://alpineclean.com/

Anthony’s Homeport - Everett https://www.anthonys.com/restaurant/  
 anthonys-homeport-everett/

Arnie’s Restaurant & Bar https://arniesrestaurant.com/

Ascend Prime Steak & Sushi  https://ascendprime.com/

Awakened Aesthetics https://awakenedaesthetics.co/

Azul Restaurant & Lounge - Mill Creek https://www.azullounge.com/

Bark Box https://www.barkbox.com/

Barre3 https://barre3.com/studio-locations/mill-creek

Baskin Robbins - Everett https://www.baskinrobbins.com/

Bayley Landscapes https://www.ajbayley.com/

Beardslee Public House https://beardsleeph.com/

Beechers Cheese https://beechershandmadecheese.com/

Bella Blowdry & Beauty Bar https://www.bellablowdrybar.com/

Ben Franklin Craft & Frame -Redmond bfranklincrafts.com

Big 5 Sporting Goods https://www.big5sportinggoods.com/store/

Big Bounce Bros. https://bigbouncebros.com/

Blanc & Rouge https://blancandrougewine.com/

Blazing Onion https://www.blazingonion.com/

Board & Brush Snohomish https://boardandbrush.com/snohomish/

Bob’s Red Mill Natural Foods  https://www.bobsredmill.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Bobakhan Toy Store https://www.bobakhan.com/

Bowlero https://www.bowlero.com/location/bowlero-lynnwood

Bridges Pets, Gifts and Water Garden https://www.facebook.com/bridgespets

Brooklyn Brothers Pizza https://bbpmenu.com/

Brown Bear Carwash https://brownbear.com/

Cabernets & IPAs Wine Shop & Bar https://www.cabernetsandipas.com/

Cactus Restaurants https://cactusrestaurants.com/

Caffe Ladro https://www.caffeladro.com/

Camaloch Golf Course https://camalochgolf.com/

Camp Bow Wow - Monroe https://www.campbowwow.com/monroe

Cascadia Group https://cascadia.group/

Catherine Wilson Agency - Farmers Insurance https://agents.farmers.com/wa/everett/  
 catherine-wilson

China City Mill Creek http://www.chinacityrestaurant.com/

Chipotle Mexican Grill  https://www.chipotle.com/

Columbia Athletic Club https://www.columbiaathletic.com/locations/silver-lake/

Compendium https://www.live-inspired.com/contact-us

Corazon Restaurante Mexicano & Cantina https://corazoneverett.com/

Corks and Canvas Events https://corksandcanvasevents.com/

Cornerstone Home Lending https://www.houseloan.com/dayteam/

Creative Hands Art School https://www.creativehandsstudio.net/#

DA Davidson & Co Member SIPC - Daniel Leach https://www.leachwealthstrategies.com/

Daydream Teepee https://www.daydreamteepee.com/

Dennis Uniforms https://www.dennisuniform.com/

Desserts By Heather https://www.facebook.com/dessertsbyheather1

Diamond Knot Brewery https://diamondknot.com/

Dickey’s BBQ – Everett https://www.dickeys.com/

Double D Meats http://doubleddmeats.com/

Duke’s Seafood  https://www.dukesseafood.com/

Dunn Lumber https://www.dunnlumber.com/

Eastside Roof Cleaning https://www.eastsideroofcleaning.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
El Paraiso Mexican Grill http://elparaisomexicangrill.com/

Elevated Sportz https://www.elevatedsportz.com/

Elizabeth Person Art & Design  https://elizabethperson.com/

Emerald City Smoothie - Lynnwood https://www.emeraldcitysmoothie.com/locations/  
 lynnwood-alderwood-mall

Emerald City Solutions  https://www.emeraldcitysolutions.com/

Everett Burgermaster https://burgermaster.com/menus/mill-creek/

Everett Modern Dentistry https://everettmoderndentistry.com

Everett Silvertips https://everettsilvertips.com/

Everglow Beauty Bar https://everglowbeautybar.glossgenius.com/

Evergreen Speedway  https://evergreenspeedway.com/

Extreme Stem Carpet Cleaning https://extremesteamcc.com/

Family Fun Center https://bullwinkles.com/tukwila/

Firehouse Subs https://www.firehousesubs.com/

Fischer Electric https://fischer-electric.com/

Fischer Heating and Air https://fischerheating.com/

Fischer Plumbing https://fischerplumbing.com/

Fischer Restoration https://fischerrestore.com/

Floret Flowers & Farm  https://floretflowers.com

Fresa Mexican Kitchen & Tequila Bar http://www.fresamexicankitchen.com/

Game-On NW https://www.gameonnw.com/

Glint Car Wash https://www.glintcarwash.com/

Global Schoolwear https://www.globalschoolwear.com

God’s Fingerprints https://godsfingerprints.co

Gold Creek Equestrian https://www.gold-creek.com/

Good Vibrations Apothecary https://gvapnw.com/

Haggen Northwest - Woodinville https://local.haggen.com/wa/woodinville/  
 17641-garden-way-ne.html

Haggens Corporate https://www.haggen.com/

Harbour Pointe Orthodontics https://www.harbourpointeorthodontics.com/

Hedlund Painting https://www.hedlundpainting.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
High Trek Adventures - Everett https://www.hightrekeverett.com/

Home Smart Real Estate - Staci Baldwin https://homesmart.com/real-estate-agent/washington/  
 seattle/30206-staci-baldwin/Welcome

Homes by Kate Rossart https://www.remax.com/real-estate-agents/  
 kate-rossart-snohomish-wa/102169526

Hops ‘N Drops - Snohomish www.hopsndrops.com

Horizon Distributors - Everett https://www.horizononline.com/

Hot Yoga Mill Creek https://hotyogainc.com/hot-yoga-inc-schedule/

iD Tech https://www.idtech.com/

Ily Medical Spa https://www.facebook.com/Ilymedicalspa

Imagine Children’s Museum  https://www.imaginecm.org/

Ivar’s Restaurants  https://www.ivars.com/

Ixtapa Mexican Restaurant https://www.facebook.com/ixtapa.lakestevens

Jersey Mike’s https://www.jerseymikes.com/

John Howie Restaurants https://johnhowiesteak.com/

Julie Hair - Korean Speaking 13624 Hwy 99 D3 Lynnwood, WA 98087

Kafe Neo - Mill Creek https://www.kafeneo.net/mill-creek

Kennelly Keys Music https://www.americanmusic.com/

Keyport https://keyportllc.com/

Kirtley-Cole Associates LLC  https://www.kirtley-cole.com/

Klein Honda - Everett https://www.kleinhonda.com/

Kollective 8 Arts Studio https://www.kollective8artsstudio.com/

KrisCo Pools & Spa https://kriscoaquatechpools.com/

Kulits Orthodontics - Everett http://www.kulitsortho.com/everett-office

Lake Stevens Massage https://www.lakestevensmassagetherapy.com/

Latisha Hale Photography https://www.latishahalephotography.com/

Laundry Genius https://www.laundry-genius.com/

Lee Johnson Hyundai of Everett https://www.hyundaiofeverett.com/

Les Schwab Tire Center - Mukilteo https://www.lesschwab.com/

Little Bipsy - Edmonds littlebipsy.com

Lombardi’s Italian Restaurant & Wine Bar  https://www.lombardisitalian.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Looking Glass Coffee https://www.lookingglasscoffee.com/

Lucky Dragon Restaurant http://www.luckydragonls.com/

Lumio Solar https://www.lumio.com/

Lund Orthodontics https://lundorthodontics.com/

Lynnwood School of Rock https://www.schoolofrock.com/locations/lynnwood

Madison Street Dental  https://madisonstreetdentalclinic.com/

Matthews Winery and Tenor Wines https://www.matthewswinery.com/

McMenamins Anderson School https://www.mcmenamins.com/

Mercurys Coffee Co. https://www.mercurys.com/

MOD Pizza - Evergreen Way  https://locations.modpizza.com/usa/wa/  
 everett/7909-evergreen-way

Monat - Latisha Hale https://tishhale.mymonat.com/

MOOD by Chantelle https://www.moodbychantelle.com/

Mukilteo Sunrise & Sunset Adult Family Home  https://mukilteosunset.com/

Museum of Flight museumofflight.org

Museum of Pop Culture  https://www.mopop.org/

Music Schoolhouse https://www.musicschoolhouse.com/

MUV Fitness https://www.muvfitness.com/everett/

Noble Rentals https://www.noblerentals.com/

Norpro, Inc.  http://wholesale.norpro.com/

Northlight Custom Builders, LLC https://www.northlightcustom.com/

Northwest Equipment Distribution, Inc https://www.hunter.com/

Northwest Outdoor Center https://www.nwoc.com/

Nothing Bundt Cakes - Mill Creek https://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/

Novari Primary Care https://novariprimarycare.com/

NW Security & Sound https://www.nwsecurityandsound.biz/

O’Reilly’s Auto Parts https://www.oreillyauto.com/

Pacific Topsoils, Inc.  https://pacifictopsoils.com

Pet Adventure - Mountlake Terrace  www.pet-adventure.com

Pickle Time Deli https://pickletimes.com/

Pinewood Family Dental https://www.pinewoodfamilydental.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Piroshky and Crepes - Everett  http://piroshkyandcrepes.com/

Play Vision Toys  https://www.playvisions.com/

Pochi Bubble Tea Cafe https://www.pochibubbletea.com/

Port of Subs Mill Creek https://portofsubs.com/

Precision Press  https://www.precisionpress.com/

Premier Electrical Solutions, LLC - Mill Creek, WA Dave Lutovsky 206-518-0133

Propeller Airports - Paine Field LLC http://www.propellerairports.com/

QFC - Mill Creek  https://www.qfc.com/

Rainier Flight Service https://www.rainierflightservice.com/

Reality Break Escapes https://realitybreakescapes.com/

Reflections School of Dance https://reflectionsschoolofdance.com/

Revive Dental Sleep Solutions https://madisonstreetdentalclinic.com/services/sleep-apnea/

Rich’s For The Home https://www.richshome.com/

Robert Jacobs Portrait Artist  https://www.rkjportraits.com/

Royale European Skin Care https://www.royaleskincare.com

Rustic Goat Farm https://www.facebook.com/rusticgoatfarm/

Safeway- Mill Creek https://www.safeway.com/

Sahale Snacks https://www.sahalesnacks.com/

Schmidt Family Chiropractic https://www.schmidtfamilychiropractic.com/?utm_source=GBL

School of Rock - Lynnwood  https://locations.schoolofrock.com/lynnwood

Seastar Restaurant and Raw Bar https://seastarrestaurant.com/

Seattle Donut Boat Company https://seattledonutboat.com/

Seattle Mariners https://www.mlb.com/mariners

Shell Madison Express  https://find.shell.com/us/fuel/10005936-1701-e-madison-st

Sherwin- Williams - Bothell  https://www.sherwin-williams.com/

Sherwin- Williams - Everett  https://www.sherwin-williams.com/

Shock N’ Awe Fireworks - Bothell  https://www.shocknawefireworks.com/

Silver Cloud Hotel - Mukilteo https://www.silvercloud.com/mukilteo/

Silver Horde Fishing Supplies https://www.silverhorde.com/

Skinny D’s Yogurt https://www.skinnydsyogurt.com/

Skyhawks Youth Sports Academy https://www.skyhawks.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Smile Marysville https://smilemarysville.com/

Snohomish Cider & Brew https://snohomishciderbrew.com/

Snohomish Valley Golf Center https://www.snohomishvalleygolfcenter.com/

Sonic Drive-In  https://www.sonicdrivein.com/

Space Needle – Seattle  https://www.spaceneedle.com/

Spark Museum of Electrical Inventions  https://www.sparkmuseum.org/

Special Interest Autobody https://www.siabinc.com/

Stadium Flowers https://www.stadiumflowers.com/

Stanwood Grill  https://stanwoodgrill.com/

Sullivan Law Group https://www.sullivanpllc.com/

Sunnyside Nursery https://www.sunnysidenursery.net/

Superior Line Roofing http://www.superiorlineroofing.com/

Tablas Taverna https://www.tablaswoodstonetaverna.com/

Taekwondo Way https://www.taekwondoway.com/

Taigon Tae Kwon Do https://taigontkd.com/

Taproot Theater Company https://www.taproottheatre.org/

Team Wise MMA https://www.teamwisemma.com/

Terracotta Red Bistro https://terracottaredbistro.com/

The 5th Avenue Theater https://www.5thavenue.org/

The Canine Resource Center https://thecanineresourcecenter.com/

The Dinner Detective https://www.thedinnerdetective.com/

The Jewelry Source - Mill Creek  https://www.jewelrysourcemillcreek.com/

The Keg Steakhouse https://kegsteakhouse.com/en

The Little Gym of Everett https://www.thelittlegym.com/EverettWA

The Petal & The Stem  https://thepetalandthestem.com/

The Ridge Activity Center - Bothell https://theridge.fun/

The Shade Store  https://www.theshadestore.com/

The Twisted Lime Pub https://twistedlimepub.com/

Thrive Market  http://www.thrivemarket.com/

Tim Ressa, PGA Golf https://www.timressagolf.com

Toby Mac / Christian Music Artist  https://tobymac.com/



BUSINESS DONOR DIRECTORY
Top Tailors & Romashka Bridal https://www.romashkabridal.com/

Top Tier Tux https://toptiertux.com/

Total Wine & More https://www.totalwine.com/

Town & Country Market Mill Creek  https://townandcountrymarkets.com/

Trader Joe’s - Everett https://www.traderjoes.com/

Umami Japanese Restaurant http://www.umamieverett.com/

Under the Weather Pods https://utwpods.com/

University of Washington Intercollegiate Athletics https://gohuskies.com/

Vance Creek Railriders https://vcrailriders.com

Vertical World North http://verticalworld.com/

Viet Thai Noodle House https://www.zmenu.com/  
 viet-thai-noodle-house-lake-stevens-online-menu/

Village Theater  https://villagetheatre.org/

Vine Dahlen, PLLC https://www.vinedahlen.com/

VJ Nails & Spa https://www.facebook.com/Vjnailspa/

West Seattle Thriftway http://www.westseattlethriftway.com/

Westra Sports https://www.westrasports.com/

Whiskey By John Howie https://whiskeybyjh.com/

Wickler Behavioral Consulting  https://bhcoe.org/

Wild Birds Unlimited wbu.com

Wild Waves Theme & Water Park https://www.wildwaves.com/

Wildwood Spirits Co. https://wildwoodspiritsco.com/

Wilson Hill Quilts wilsonhillquilts@gmail.com

WMST Driving School www.gowmst.com

Woodhouse Wine Estates https://thewoodhousewineestates.com/

Woodland Park Zoo https://www.zoo.org/

Zeek’s Pizza https://zeekspizza.com/

Zerorez Carpet Cleaning  https://www.zerorez.com







Ephesians 3:20-21
 

20 Now to him who is able to do far more
abundantly than all that we ask or think,

according to the power at work within us, 21 to
him be glory in the church and in Christ Jesus 
throughout all generations, forever and ever.

Amen.
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